Curso
22018 - ADMINISTRAGAO
Curso
1134875 - AGRONOMIA
Curso
1451931 - CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
Curso
119900 - DESIGN GRAFICO
119900 - DESIGN GRAFICO
119900 - DESIGN GRAFICO
Curso
8101 - DIREITO
8101 - DIREITO
8101 - DIREITO
8101 - DIREITO
Curso
8101 - DIREITO
8101 - DIREITO
8101 - DIREITO
Curso
20734 - EDUCAGAO FiSICA
20734 - EDUCACAO FISICA
20734 - EDUCACAO FiSICA
20734 - EDUCACAO FISICA
20734 - EDUCACAO FiSICA
20734 - EDUCACAO FISICA
Curso
119896 - ENGENHARIA CIVIL
Curso
1111673 - ENGENHARIA MECANICA
Curso
1142057 - ESTETICA E COSMETICA
1142057 - ESTETICA E COSMETICA
Curso
81384 - FARMACIA
Curso
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Tipo de Bolsa
BOLSA INTEGRAL
Tipo de Bolsa
BOLSA INTEGRAL
BOLSA INTEGRAL
Tipo de Bolsa
BOLSA INTEGRAL
Tipo de Bolsa

Nome Candidato
ELISVANIA SOUZA SILVA
Nome Candidato
GABRIEL MARQUES GOMES
Nome Candidato
PAULO GABRIEL DE MEDEIROS
Nome Candidato
JOAO VITOR BASTOS MORAIS SANTOS
JOAO GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
EMANUELLY DA SILVA CAMILO
Nome Candidato
WINIE OLIVEIRA PRADO
GABRIEL GOMIDES DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
KELLY SANTOS SIQUEIRA
ISABELLA STEPHANIE DOS SANTOS CORREIA
Nome Candidato
LUCIANO SIQUEIRA DE SA CURADO
MARIO LUIS CORREA SOARES JUNIIOR
LUIZ GUILHERME SOUZA BEZERRA
Nome Candidato
CHRISTIAN FELIZ GROKOSKI
DANIEL PACHECO LOPES
STEVEN SEAGAL DE ALMEIDA BRANCO
DANIEL VIEIRA DA SILVA
ALEXIA MICAELLE PIRES RODRIGUES
MISSANY SHIGUETA COELHO
Nome Candidato
HADASSA MARIANA SILVA MORAIS GOMES
Nome Candidato
PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA DA COSTA
Nome Candidato
VICTORIA KETLEN BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
BEATRIZ COSTA OLIVEIRA
Nome Candidato
WASHINGTON SOUTO DE JESUS
Nome Candidato
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648,6
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602,16
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679,04
655,4
629,26
Média Enem
637,4
546,82
528,98
517,34
506,34
505,62
Média Enem
624,46
Média Enem
593,34
Média Enem
576,98
487,22
Média Enem
632,74
Média Enem
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97871 - GASTRONOMIA
97871 - GASTRONOMIA
Curso

1451955 - GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS

Curso
108884 - MEDICINA
108884 - MEDICINA
108884 - MEDICINA
108884 - MEDICINA
108884 - MEDICINA
Curso
1457072 - MEDICINA VETERINARIA
1457072 - MEDICINA VETERINARIA
Curso
1187276 - PSICOLOGIA
1187276 - PSICOLOGIA
1187276 - PSICOLOGIA
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BOLSA INTEGRAL
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GENURA GRAZIELLA PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA VITORIA MARQUES DA SILVA
Nome Candidato

LARISSA GABRIELLY MARTINS NASCIMENTO

Nome Candidato
BRUNNA HATSUNE KIHARA
GIOVANNA LUIZA SILVA ROBERTO
SAULO HENRIQUE DIAS OLIVEIRA
LIDIA RODRIGUES FEITOSA
MARIANA RODRIGUES BORGES
Nome Candidato
MATHEUS FELIPE FERNANDES RIBEIRO
DANIELLE LOUISE SOUZA MENDONCA
Nome Candidato
MILLENA GONCALVES SANTOS

ALISSA VITORIA SANTOS PEREIRA
SIGRID CARVALHO FREIRE

598,22
531,82
Média Enem
461,72
Média Enem
750,62
730,96
729,08
728,44
727,94
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663,2
623,96
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647,34
634,86
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